

# 2019 Student Vice President Leadership Summit General Information

The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi invites you to apply to participate in the 2019 Student Vice President Leadership Summit. The Leadership Summit brings together Student Vice Presidents from chapters across the country over the course of a weekend to engage in fun and interactive activities geared toward leadership development. Students will learn about strategies for encouraging and maintaining active chapters of Phi Kappa Phi while developing successful leadership skills necessary for professional development and networking.

The 2019 Student Vice President Leadership Summit will be held July 11 through July 14 in Charlotte, North Carolina. Applications for this leadership opportunity will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis until **May 15, 2019**. Nominations are limited to <u>one</u> Student Vice President per chapter. Space is limited, so please apply early.

To be considered for the Student Vice President Leadership Summit, applicants must be:

- A current Phi Kappa Phi Student Vice President (listed on the current Chapter Officer List for your chapter)
- □ An active member of the Society (dues paid)
- □ Returning to campus as a full-time student for the 2019-2020 academic year
- □ Nominated by your local chapter

To apply for the Student Vice President Leadership Summit, applicants must submit:

- A completed application and one-page résumé (with current contact information)
- A letter of recommendation from someone who can describe your leadership skills

Each chapter will be responsible for covering the \$250 non-refundable registration fee to send its Student Vice President to the Summit. Travel, meals during the Summit, and double-occupancy accommodations will be arranged by the Society. What we need from your chapter:

A completed chapter registration form and \$250 non-refundable payment

Students should email the completed application and résumé to kwhite@phikappaphi.org with the subject line "SVP Leadership Summit" by **May 15, 2019**. Once you have submitted your application, you will receive a confirmation email.

Chapters can elect to pay the registration fee by credit card **here** or can mail the registration form and payment postmarked by **May 15, 2019** to:

The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi Attention: Student Vice President Leadership Summit 7576 Goodwood Blvd. Baton Rouge, LA 70806



## 2019 Student Vice President Leadership Summit Application

Applications for the Student Vice President Leadership Summit will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis until **May 15, 2019**. Nominations are limited to <u>one</u> Student Vice President per chapter.

### **CONTACT INFORMATION**

Name			
Street Address			
City	State	ZIP	
Primary Phone	Email Address_		
Chapter Name/Number			
Major	Classification	Graduation Date	

Why are you interested in attending the 2019 Student Vice President Leadership Summit?

#### AGREEMENT

By submitting this application, I affirm that the facts set forth in it are true and complete. I understand that if I am accepted to the 2019 Student Leadership Summit, any false statements, omissions, or other misrepresentations made by me on this application may result in my immediate dismissal. I have asked my chapter to send a nomination email or letter and chapter registration fee.

Signature	Printed Name

Phi Kappa Phi provides equal opportunity without regard to race, color, religion, national origin, gender, sexual preference, age, or disability.



## 2019 Student Vice President Leadership Summit

# **Chapter Registration Form**

### **CHAPTER & STUDENT INFORMATION**

Chapter\_\_\_

Student Vice President Name\_\_\_\_

## **CHAPTER OFFICER INFORMATION**

Name (printed)\_\_\_\_\_

Signature\_\_\_\_\_

□ I certify that this Student Vice President has been nominated by our chapter.

□ I have submitted the non-refundable chapter registration fee of \$250 for the Student Vice President Leadership Summit either by credit card or by mail.

### Mail to:

The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi Attention: Student Vice President Leadership Summit 7576 Goodwood Blvd. Baton Rouge, LA 70806

Please make check payable to The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi. Mail this form by May 15, 2019.

### **SCHEDULE OF EVENTS**

Thursday, July 11: Travel + evening reception at 6:30 PM Friday, July 12: Summit programming Saturday, July 13: Summit programming Sunday, July 14: Travel